VLA
Low Price
Actuator
CATALOG No.320-5E
For details, visit THK at www.thk.com
＊Product information is updated regularly on the THK website.
201-0219.qxd  12.1.16 14:06  ページ 2
1

201-0219.qxd  12.1.16 14:06  ページ 2
3
●Example of the actuator’s model number coding
Model VLAST
●Model VLAST Specifications
VLAST45 06 0050 0 0N
➀ Type : ST
➁ Classification in main unit size
45:45mm height
60:60mm height
➂ Ball screw lead
06:   6mm
12: 12mm
➃ Stroke : Ex. 0050: 50mm
0200: 200mm
➄ Motor
0 : no motor
➅ Sensor:(P.7)
➆ Option
N : no option
Mb
Ma
Mc
Model No. Unit
VLAST45 (30W) VLAST60 (50W) VLAST60 (100W)
High speed type Medium speed type High speed type Medium speed type High speed type Medium speed type
Rated speed (Note 1) mm/s 600 300 600 300 600 300

5
(0.9) 4.7
Model Number Coding of the Sensor Rail
Dimensional Drawing of the Sensor Rail
201-0219.qxd  12.1.16 14:06  ページ 6
7
*1 The sensor target cannot be mounted directly on the carriage.  Mount it outside the carriage.
*2 For sensors other than the above, contact THK.
Note1: N.O. contact: normally open contact
Note2: N.C. contact: normally closed contact
The photo-sensors can be switched between ON when lit and ON when unlit.
Mountable Sensors
Hexagon Nut:
M3 (class 3)
Proximity sensor: GX-F12A
(Panasonic Electric Works SUNX)
7 (7.1)
(1
5)
(2
1)
Cross-recessed pan-head screw: M3 x 10L
Hexagon Nut:
M3 (class 3)
(18)
7 (18)
(3
5)
(3
8)
Photo sensor: EE-SX674
Sensor bracket
(Omron Corp.)
Hexagon socket head bolt: M3 x 5L
Hexagon Nut:
M3 (class 3)
Proximity sensor: GX-F12A
(Panasonic Electric Works SUNX)
7 (7.1)
(3
0) (3
6)
Cross-recessed pan-head screw: M3 x 10L
Hexagon Nut:
M3 (class 3)
(18)
7 (18)
(5
0)
(5
3)
Photo sensor: EE-SX674
Sensor bracket
(Omron Corp.)
Hexagon socket head bolt: M3 x 5L
Model VLAST45
Model VLAST60
Proximity Sensors Photo Sensors
Proximity Sensors Photo Sensors
Example of Mounting Sensors
 Symbol  Description  Type  Accessory
 0  None  —  —
 1  With sensor rail  —  Mounting screws, sensor rail
 6  Photo Sensor   [3 units]  EE-SX674 (Omron Corp.)  Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail,
sensor bracket, connector (EE-1001)
 7  Proximity Sensor  N.O. contact [3 units]  APM-D3A1-001 (Yamatake Corp.)  Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail
 B  Proximity Sensor  N.C. contact [3 units]  APM-D3B1-003 (Yamatake Corp.)  Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail
 E  Proximity Sensor  N.O. contact [1 unit]
 N.C. contact [2 units]
 APM-D3A1-001  (Yamatake Corp.) APM-D3B1-003    Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail
 H  Proximity Sensor  N.O. contact [3 units]  GX-F12A (Panasonic Electric Works SUNX)  Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail
 L  Proximity Sensor  N.C. contact [3 units]  GX-F12B (Panasonic Electric Works SUNX)  Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail
 J  Proximity Sensor  N.O. contact [1 unit]

specifications are different.  Also note that the rated values of the actuator unit must not be exceeded.
Note 5: The value applies when the actuator receives a load and operates at the rated speed and acceleration of 0.3G.
●Example of the actuator's model number coding
Model VLACT
●Model VLACT Specifications
VLACT35 06 0050 0 0N
Item
VLACT35 (30W) VLACT45 (50W)
600 600 600
Rated thrust 40 67 134
Maximum thrust N 120 201 402
kg 4 7 25
kg 1.9 3 6
mm 12
mm ±0.02
mm 8 12
W 30 50 100
Motor rated torque (Note 5) 0.095 0.158 0.318
Rod diameter
Stroke 50/100/150 50/100/150/200 50/100/150/200/250/300
Service life in distance traveled (Note 4)
Unit
VLACT55 (100W)
Rated speed (Note 1) mm/s
N
Horizontal mass capacity (Note 2, 3)
Vertical mass capacity (Note 3)
Ball screw lead
Positioning repeatability
Ball screw shaft diameter
Motor wattage (Note 5)
N-m
mm φ16 φ20 φ25
mm
km 5000
High speed type High speed type High speed typeMedium speed type Medium speed type Medium speed type
300 300 300
80 134 267
240 402 804
8 14 40
3.8 6 10
6 12 6 12 6
➀ Type : CT
➁ Classification in main unit size
35:35mm width
45:45mm width
55:55mm width
➂ Ball screw lead
06: 6mm
12:12mm
➃ Stroke : Ex. 0050: 50mm
0200: 200mm
➄ Motor
0 : no motor
➅ Sensor
0 : no sensor
➆ Option
N:no option